
                                    Prairie du Chien Invitational
                                           LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4996  John Wells                    11  Voyageurs                      17:58.7  5:48 
      2 4975  Sam Kronick                   12  Prairie Dogs                   18:12.8  5:52 
      3 4961  Cal Udelhofen                 12  Pacemakers                     18:17.2  5:54 
      4 4945  Quinn Wright                   9  Lead Miners                    18:38.6  6:01 
      5 4927  Caleb Wright                  11  Joggernauts                    19:11.1  6:11 
      6 4962  Casen Udelhofen                9  Pacemakers                     19:11.4  6:11 
      7 4921  Erik Grabandt                  9  Joggernauts                    19:13.1  6:12 
      8 4944  Bryce Priebe                   9  Lead Miners                    19:29.7  6:17 
      9 4992  Gabe Groom                     9  Voyageurs                      19:38.6  6:20 
     10 4924  Noah Rhoden                   11  Joggernauts                    19:52.8  6:24 
     11 4956  Vincent Buchner               11  Pacemakers                     19:58.5  6:26 
     12 4979  David Li                      10  Prairie Dogs                   20:12.8  6:31 
     13 4990  Max Anthony                   10  Voyageurs                      20:16.7  6:32 
     14 4995  Ben Stange                     9  Voyageurs                      20:41.3  6:40 
     15 4993  Tore Nilsson                  11  Voyageurs                      20:57.1  6:45 
     16 4925  Cacey Gillen                  10  Joggernauts                    21:10.8  6:50 
     17 4922  Tanner Pedretti               10  Joggernauts                    21:11.5  6:50 
     18 4941  Mic Frommelt                  12  Lead Miners                    21:14.8  6:51 
     19 4963  Anthony Williams                  Pacemakers                     21:15.4  6:51 
     20 4991  Zaden Brunette                11  Voyageurs                      21:18.0  6:52 
     21 4974  Shannon Gill-Mast             12  Prairie Dogs                   21:22.8  6:53 
     22 4978  Jack Stange                   11  Prairie Dogs                   21:39.2  6:59 
     23 4980  Daniel Wells                   9  Prairie Dogs                   21:48.0  7:01 
     24 4940  Noah Deis                      9  Lead Miners                    21:48.9  7:02 
     25 4946  Travis Zach                   12  Lead Miners                    21:54.4  7:04 
     26 4994  Al Rewey                      10  Voyageurs                      21:55.9  7:04 
     27 4958  Noah Schulenburg               9  Pacemakers                     22:07.8  7:08 
     28 4957  Corbin Reade                  10  Pacemakers                     22:12.6  7:09 
     29 4997  Zach Yaktin                    9  Voyageurs                      22:28.7  7:15 
     30 4942  Luke Gottshall                12  Lead Miners                    22:44.0  7:20 
     31 4976  Drake Kumlin                  10  Prairie Dogs                   23:13.2  7:29 
     32 4926  Ryan Waller                    9  Joggernauts                    23:21.7  7:32 
     33 4977  Isaac Mara                     9  Prairie Dogs                   23:22.9  7:32 
     34 4943  Austin Jentz                  12  Lead Miners                    23:41.1  7:38 
     35 4928  Miles Zhang                    9  Joggernauts                    23:49.9  7:41 
     36 4923  Fernando Ramos                 9  Joggernauts                    23:51.6  7:41 
     37 4959  Dillion Schwarz                9  Pacemakers                     24:03.6  7:45 
     38 1249  Nick McWilliams                   Pacemakers                     24:04.3  7:45 
     39 4973  Kolton Chambers               12  Prairie Dogs                   25:31.0  8:13 
     40 4939  Aiden Amin                     9  Lead Miners                    30:40.9  9:53 
     41 4960  Jacob Sherer                  12  Pacemakers                     30:59.9  9:59 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.   127  Voyageurs                                  (20:39.4  165:15.0 4:30.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  John Wells                11 17:58.7
       2      9  Gabe Groom                 9 19:38.6
       3     13  Max Anthony               10 20:16.7
       4     14  Ben Stange                 9 20:41.3
       5     15  Tore Nilsson              11 20:57.1
       6     20  Zaden Brunette            11 21:18.0
       7     26  Al Rewey                  10 21:55.9
       8     29  Zach Yaktin                9 22:28.7

       2.   158  Joggernauts                                (21:27.9  171:42.5 4:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Caleb Wright              11 19:11.1
       2      7  Erik Grabandt              9 19:13.1
       3     10  Noah Rhoden               11 19:52.8
       4     16  Cacey Gillen              10 21:10.8
       5     17  Tanner Pedretti           10 21:11.5
       6     32  Ryan Waller                9 23:21.7
       7     35  Miles Zhang                9 23:49.9
       8     36  Fernando Ramos             9 23:51.6

       3.   169  Pacemakers                                 (21:23.9  171:10.8 5:47.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Cal Udelhofen             12 18:17.2
       2      6  Casen Udelhofen            9 19:11.4
       3     11  Vincent Buchner           11 19:58.5
       4     19  Anthony Williams             21:15.4
       5     27  Noah Schulenburg           9 22:07.8
       6     28  Corbin Reade              10 22:12.6
       7     37  Dillion Schwarz            9 24:03.6
       8     38  Nick McWilliams              24:04.3
       9   ( 41) Jacob Sherer              12 30:59.9

       4.   183  Lead Miners                                (22:31.6  180:12.412:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Quinn Wright               9 18:38.6
       2      8  Bryce Priebe               9 19:29.7
       3     18  Mic Frommelt              12 21:14.8
       4     24  Noah Deis                  9 21:48.9
       5     25  Travis Zach               12 21:54.4
       6     30  Luke Gottshall            12 22:44.0
       7     34  Austin Jentz              12 23:41.1
       8     40  Aiden Amin                 9 30:40.9
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       5.   183  Prairie Dogs                               (21:55.4  175:22.7 7:18.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sam Kronick               12 18:12.8
       2     12  David Li                  10 20:12.8
       3     21  Shannon Gill-Mast         12 21:22.8
       4     22  Jack Stange               11 21:39.2
       5     23  Daniel Wells               9 21:48.0
       6     31  Drake Kumlin              10 23:13.2
       7     33  Isaac Mara                 9 23:22.9
       8     39  Kolton Chambers           12 25:31.0


